
rffi
(A Government of Rajasthan Enterprise)

Registered Office
C89-90, Lal Kothi Scheme, .lanpath
Jaipur (Rajasthan) lndia
Ph.:+91- l4lo-27 43734. 27 43934
Fax: +91-141-2743735
CIN No.: U141O9RJL949SGCOOO5O5

Ref: RSM M I Co I MM I 2O24-2s

CORRIGENDUM No. 2

Sub- e-TENDER NO. RSMM ICOIMMINIT- 16/2024-25 Dated 19.02.2025 FOR
SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF APPLE MAKE ipad PRO WITH APPLE CARE+,
APPLE PENCIL PRO AND COVER AT RSMML'S CORPORATE OFFICE,
UDAIPUR.

The due dates of sale of tender document, submission of tender & due
date of opening of above mentioned tender are hereby extended as
under:-

Note:

(i) A11 other terms & conditions will remain unchanged.

(ii) Tenderer who have already submitted their offer need not to re-
submit the offer, however, if they want to submit any additional
information I document, the same can be submitted within the
extended period.

For more details, tenderer may contact Ex. Dy. Gen. Manager (MM) at the
above address.

Rajasthan State Mines & Minerals Limited
Corporate Ollice
4, Meera Marg,

Udaipur-313 001
Ph: -9 | -29 4 24287 68, 24287 63 -67

e-mai1 naveengupta.rsmml6Draiasthan. gov. in
website: www.rsmm.com

Dated: 1 1.03.2025

\i
\1.*e-.-.= ":_{--

(Dr. S S Daiya)
Head (MM)

Submission of Tender Document Fee,
Bid Security & Processing Fee as per
Tender Provision

18.03.2025 up to 6.00 p.m.

Bid Submission End Date 18.03.2025 up to 6.00 p.m.

Techno-Commercial Bid Opening Date 19.O3.2O25 at 3.00 p.m.


